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2015 ·I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 9, 2016 

Team standings 

SChool Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. 

Mundelein (carmel) 37.1000 35.4750 36.6000 37.1000 0.0000 

Winnetka (New Trier) 36.6250 34.8000 33.5000 36.5750 0.0000 

Mundelein (H.S.) 36.8750 34.0500 35.4500 34.7750 0.0000 

Glenview (Glenbrook South) 36.2500 35.5500 34.2750 33.3750 0.0000 

Gurnee (Warren) 35.0750 32.6250 32.8250 34.4000 0.0000 

Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 33.1500 32.9250 32.6750 33.8750 0.0000 

Total 

146.2750 

141.5000 

141.1500 

139.4500 

134.9250 

132.6250 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 9, 2016 

All-Around standings 

Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score 

Samantha Lococo Jr. Mundelein (carmel) 9.5250 8.9000 9.6500 9.4000 9.3688 37.4750 

Emma Jane Rohrer So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.3750 9.3250 9.1250 9.2250 9.2625 37.0500 

Taylor Shanahan Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.3000 9.0750 9.3000 9.1000 9.1938 36.7750 

Mikaela Webb Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.3750 9.3000 8.8750 9.2000 9.1875 36.7500 

Meagan Kehr Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.6000 8.8500 9.3750 8.8000 9.1563 36.6250 

Claire Sullivan Sr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 8.8500 9.3000 9.4500 8.9000 9.1250 36.5000 

Katie Wahl Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.4000 9.3500 9.1000 8.6250 9.1188 36.4750 

Anna OSOwski Jr. Mundelein (carmel) 9.0000 9.2500 8.8500 9.3000 9.1000 36.4000 

Teagon Albert So. Gurnee (Warren) 9.1750 8.8000 8.8000 9.3750 9.0375 36.1500 

Antonia Durnil Sr. Mundelein (carmel) 9.1000 8.8250 8.9750 9.2500 9.0375 36.1500 

Bebe Haramaras So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.3000 8.8250 8.8250 9.1250 9.0188 36.0750 

Jasmine Dirks Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.4000 8.8000 8.2500 9.1000 8.8875 35.5500 

Taylor Kwok Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.3000 8.5750 8.3000 9.2000 8.8438 35.3750 

Taylor Kozaritz Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.0500 8.3000 9.1500 8.5250 8.7563 35.0250 

Kylie Kruger so. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.1750 9.0000 8.3500 7.8250 8.5875 34.3500 

Alexandra Michalak Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.2750 8.7500 8.6750 8.6000 8.5750 34.3000 

Haley Aichholzer Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.5750 7.8250 8.3750 8.6750 8.3625 33.4500 

Brooke Buranosky Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.9750 7.8750 7.7750 8.8000 8.3563 33.4250 

Jessica Pasquesi So. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.6000 7.5750 8.5750 8.6500 8.3500 33.4000 

Rachel Krengel Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.3000 7.6500 8.2500 8.8500 8.2625 33.0500 

caroline Blankfield So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.1750 8.2250 8.6250 7.9500 8.2438 32.9750 

Hannah Beyrer Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.2250 8.3250 8.1250 8.2750 8.2375 32.9500 

Kaylie VanDoren Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.7750 7.5000 8.1500 8.3000 8.1813 32.7250 

Kelly Lazar So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.3750 7.9500 7.3750 8.8250 8.1313 32.5250 

Chloe Nourbash Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.3750 8.3750 8.0000 7.7500 8.1250 32.5000 

Marissa Rizzo Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.9250 7.6500 7.5000 8.3500 8.1063 32.4250 

Athena Xidis So. Skokie (Niles North) 8.0500 8.1500 7.5250 8.5750 8.0750 32.3000 

Samantha Sansweet Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.2750 7.9250 8.1000 7.9500 8.0625 32.2500 

Katie Brownlee Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.0250 8.0000 8.0000 8.2000 8.0563 32.2250 

Avery Spitz Sr. Highland Park 8.1500 8.0250 7.1000 8.6000 7.9688 31.8750 

Ima Wasemann Jr. Libertyville 8.6500 6.6500 8.1500 8.2000 7.9125 31.6500 

Lexie Kolb So. Vernon Hills 8.1500 6.5500 6.9000 8.3500 7.4875 29.9500 

Comp# 

14013 

17811 

14708 

13907 

14709 

17701 

17408 

14009 

15213 

14012 

17409 

17613 

17810 

14707 

17407 

15409 

17611 

14608 

13806 

14609 

15407 

15212 

14806 

15408 

17406 

14706 

14807 

14607 

15406 

17506 

15310 

14906 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 9, 2016 
Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

Perf.1 Perf. 2 
Name Yr. School 

Cl Al Ded. Cl Al Ded. 
Avg. Score 

Meagan Kehr Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.5500 9.5500 0.0000 9.6000 9.6000 0.0000 9.6000 

Samantha Lococo Jr. Mundelein (carmel) 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 9.5500 9.5000 0.0000 9.5250 

Katie Graeb Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 9.3500 0.0000 9.4000 

Jasmine Dirks Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.4500 9.3500 0.0000 9.1000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 

Katie Wahl Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.4500 9.3500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.4000 

Emma Jane Rohrer So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.4500 9.3000 0.0000 9.3750 

Mikaela Webb Sr. Uncolnshire (Stevenson) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3750 

Kelly Gustafson So. Mundelein (carmel) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.2000 9.4500 0.0000 9.3500 

Taylor Shanahan Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.3500 9.2500 0.0000 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 

Bebe Haramaras So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.4000 9.2000 0.0000 8.7000 9.0000 0.0000 9.3000 

Taylor Kwok Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.3500 9.2500 0.0000 9.2500 9.2500 0.0000 9.3000 

Teagon Albert So. Gurnee (Warren) 9.2500 9.1000 0.0000 8.2500 8.5500 0.0000 9.1750 

Kylie Kruger So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.8000 8.6500 0.0000 9.3000 9.0500 0.0000 9.1750 

Madison Graff Jr. Mundelein (carmel) 7.6500 7.5000 0.0000 9.0500 9.2000 0.0000 9.1250 

Antonia Durnil Sr. Mundelein (carmel) 9.0000 8.9500 0.0000 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 

Taylor Kozaritz Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 7.9000 8.4500 0.0000 9.0500 

Ana Dabrowski Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.1500 8.9000 0.0000 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 9.0250 

Anna Osowski Jr. Mundelein (carmel) 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 8.2500 8.6000 0.0000 9.0000 

Brooke Buranosky Jr. Deerfield (H.5.) 8.9500 8.8000 0.0000 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9750 

Marissa Rizzo Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.0500 8.8000 0.0000 8.2500 8.2000 0.0000 8.9250 

Lauren Chung Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.8500 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9250 

Maggie Franz So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 9.0000 8.8500 0.0000 8.9250 

Claire Sullivan Sr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.6000 8.9500 0.0000 8.8500 

Kaylie VanDoren Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.4000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7000 8.8500 0.0000 8.7750 

Ima Wasemann Jr. Ubertyville 8.6500 8.6500 0.0000 8.7500 8.4500 0.0000 8.6500 

Ally Smith Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.4000 8.2500 0.0000 8.7500 8.5000 0.0000 8.6250 

Haley Aichholzer Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.3500 8.0000 0.0000 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5750 

Kelly Lazar So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.2500 8.5000 0.0000 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.3750 

early Baun So. Gurnee (Warren) 8.2500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 7.8000 0.0000 8.2750 

Samantha Sansweet Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.2500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 7.9000 0.0000 8.2750 

caroline Blankfield So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.3500 8.0000 0.0000 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1750 

Lexie Kolb So. Vernon Hills 8.1500 8.1500 0.0000 7.9500 8.2500 0.0000 8.1500 

Athena Xidis So. Skokie (Niles North) 8.0500 8.0500 0.0000 7.8000 7.9500 0.0000 8.0500 

Comp# 

14709 

14013 

15211 

17613 

17408 

17811 

13907 

14010 

14708 

17409 

17810 

15213 

17407 

14014 

14012 

14707 

17808 

14009 

14608 

14706 

17815 

14704 

17701 

14806 

15310 

17809 

17611 

15408 

15209 

14607 

15407 

14906 

14807 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 9, 2016 

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Katie Wahl Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.3500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3500 

Emma Jane Rohrer So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.2500 9.4000 0.0000 9.3250 

Mikaela Webb Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.2500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3000 

Claire Sullivan Sr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 

Anna Osowski Jr. Mundelein (carmel) 9.2500 9.2500 0.0000 9.2500 

Taylor Shanahan Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.0500 9.1000 0.0000 9.0750 

Kylie Kruger So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9500 9.0500 0.0000 9.0000 

Samantha Lococo Jr. Mundelein (carmel) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 

Meagan Kehr Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 

Bebe Haramaras So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.8000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8250 

Antonia Durnil Sr. Mundelein (carmel) 8.8000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8250 

Jasmine Dirks Fr. Skokie {Niles West) 8.7500 8.8500 0.0000 8.8000 

Teagon Albert So. Gurnee (Warren) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 

Alexandra Michalak Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 

Taylor Kwok Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.4500 8.7000 0.0000 8.5750 

Emilia Puszynski Fr. Mundelein (carmel) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 

Peyton Burns Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 

Lauren Chung Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 

Chloe Nourbash Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.3000 8.4500 0.0000 8.3750 

Hannah Beyrer Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.3000 8.3500 0.0000 8.3250 

Taylor Kozaritz Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 

caroline Blankfield So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.2000 8.2500 0.0000 8.2250 

Sara Rossman Sr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.0000 8.3500 0.0000 8.1750 

Athena Xidis So. Skokie (Niles North) 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1500 

Eviliss Santiago Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 

Kathryn Gomez Fr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 

Zoe Hinz Fr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.0500 8.0000 0.0000 8.0250 

Katie Brownlee Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 

Kelly Lazar So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.7000 8.2000 0.0000 7.9500 

Samantha Sansweet Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.9000 7.9500 0.0000 7.9250 

Brooke Buranosky Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.7500 8.0000 0.0000 7.8750 

Haley Aichholzer Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.7000 7.9500 0.0000 7.8250 

Comp# 

17408 

17811 

13907 

17701 

14009 

14708 

17407 

14013 

14709 

17409 

14012 

17613 

15213 

15409 

17810 

14008 

17801 

17815 

17406 

15212 

14707 

15407 

13807 

14807 

17610 

14805 

13906 

15406 

15408 

14607 

14608 

17611 
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. 2015I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 9, 2016 

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School Cl Al Ded. Avg. Score 

Samantha Lococo Jr. Mundelein (carmel) 9.7000 9.6000 0.0000 9.6500 

Claire Sullivan Sr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 9.5500 9.3500 0.0000 9.4500 

Meagan Kehr Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3750 

Taylor Shanahan Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 

Emma Jane Rohrer So .. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.0500 9.2000 0.0000 9.1250 

Kelly Gustafson So. Mundelein (carmel) 9.0500 9.2000 0.0000 9.1250 

Katie Wahl Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1000 

Antonia Durnil Sr. Mundelein (carmel) 9.0500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9750 

Mikaela Webb Sr. Uncolnshlre (Stevenson) 8.8000 8.9500 0.0000 8.8750 

Anna OSOwski Jr. Mundelein (carmel) 8.7500 8.9500 0.0000 8.8500 

Samantha Wahlers Jr. Mundelein (carmel) 8.7000 9.0000 0.0000 8.8500 

Bebe Haramaras So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.8500 8.8000 0.0000 8.8250 

Teagon Albert So. Gurnee (Warren) 8.6500 8.9500 0.0000 8.8000 

Zoe Hinz Fr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.6500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7250 

Alexandra Michalak Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.5500 8.8000 0.0000 8.6750 

caroline Blankfield So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.6000 8.6500 0.0000 8.6250 

Jessica Pasquesi So. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.4500 8.7000 0.0000 8.5750 

Kylie Kruger So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.4500 8.2500 0.0000 8.3500 

Taylor Kwok Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.0500 8.5500 0.0000 8.3000 

Jasmine Dirks Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.1500 8.3500 0.0000 8.2500 

Rachel Krengel Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 

Ima Wasemann Jr. Libertyville 7.9000 8.4000 0.0000 8.1500 

Kaylie VanDoren Jr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.1500 8.1500 0.0000 8.1500 

Hannah Beyrer Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.1000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1250 

Samantha Sansweet Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.9000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1000 

Ally Smith Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 7.5500 7.9500 0.0000 7.7500 

Athena Xidis So. Skokie (Niles North) 7.5500 7.5000 0.0000 7.5250 

Marissa Rizzo Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 

Kelly Lazar So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.4500 7.3000 0.0000 7.3750 

Lexie Kolb So. Vernon Hills 7.0000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9000 

Emily Berlin Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 7.0000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9000 

Sydney Takata Jr. Chicago (Lane) 6.2000 6.5000 0.0000 6.3500 

Comp# 

14013 

17701 

14709 

14708 

17811 

14010 
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14012 

13907 

14009 

14011 

17409 

15213 

13906 

15409 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Mundelein (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 9, 2016 

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order o~ Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Samantha Lococo Jr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.4500 9.3500 0.0000 9.4000 

Teagon Albert So. Gurnee (Warren) 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3750 

Anna Osowski Jr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.3500 9.2500 0.0000 9.3000 

Antonia Durnil Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 

Emma Jane Rohrer So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.3000 9.1500 0.0000 9.2250 

Taylor Kwok Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 

Mikaela Webb Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 

Kelly Gustafson So. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 

Bebe Haramaras So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.2000 9.0500 0.0000 9.1250 

Samantha Wahlers Jr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.1500 9.1000 0.0000 9.1250 

Taylor Shanahan Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.1500 9.0500 0.0000 9.1000 

Jasmine Dirks Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 

Ana Dabrowski Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.1000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0750 

Ally Smith Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.0500 9.1000 0.0000 9.0750 

Claire Embil Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9750 

Claire Sullivan Sr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 

Rachel Krengel Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 

Brooke Buranosky Jr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 

Meagan Kehr Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.8500 8.7500 0.0000 8.8000 

Haley Aichholzer Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.7500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6750 

Jessica Pasquesi So. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.6500 8.6500 0.0000 8.6500 

Katie Wahl Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.6500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6250 

Avery Spitz Sr. Highland Park 8.6500 8.5500 0.0000 8.6000 

Alexandra Michalak Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.6500 8.5500 0.0000 8.6000 

Athena Xidis So. Skokie (Niles North) 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5750 

Taylor Kozaritz Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.5500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5250 

Emily Berlin Sr. Deerfield (H.S.) 8.5500 8.4500 0.0000 8.5000 

Claire Neuberger So. Libertyville 8.4500 8.4500 0.0000 8.4500 

Marissa Rizzo Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.2500 8.4500 0.0000 8.3500 

Maggie Franz So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.2500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2750 

Hannah Beyrer Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.3500 8.2000 0.0000 8.2750 

Ima Wasemann Jr. Libertyville 8.0500 8.3500 0.0000 8.2000 

Emily Aronin So. Highland Park 8.0500 8.2500 0.0000 8.1500 

Caroline Blanktield So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.9500 7.9500 0.0000 7.9500 

Kylie Kruger So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.9500 7.7000 0.0000 7.8250 

Comp# 

14013 

15213 

14009 

14012 

17811 

17810 

13907 

14010 

17409 

14011 

14708 

17613 

17808 

17809 

17612 

17701 

14609 

14608 

14709 

17611 

13806 

17408 

17506 

15409 

14807 

14707 

14606 

15309 
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15212 

15310 

17505 

15407 

17407 


